No. Country | Title | First name Name Function/Company Teleph Fax e-mail Photo
PARTICIPANTS
1 [Albania Ms Misire Gjegja Qemal Stafaois School 00 355 68 558 3016 misire-gjegja@yahoo.com
2 |Albania Ms  [Luljeta Prenci Director of school Ibrahim Rugova 00 355 68 2330615 luljeta prenci@yahoo.com
3 |Bulgaria Mrs. [Dessislava Ivanova Vice Principal 128 th SOU “Albert Einstein” 00 359 889485568 dognianova@abv.bg
4 |Bulgaria Mrs. |Eleonora Lilova 00 359 2 9556252 eslilova@hotmail.com
Principal 2nd Secondary School “Academician
Emiliyan Stanev”
5 |Croatia Ms Bibijana Slogar Principal Gimnazija Antuna Gustava Matosa, Zabok |00 385 49587655 00 385 49 503382 bibijana.slogar@skole.hr
00 38513838870
6 |Croatia Mrs. [Biserka Mati¢ Rosko Principal O Skola H i k il..
rincipal Osnovna $kola Horvati 0091 5714373 bmrosko@gmail.com
7 |Croatia Mr. [Zoran Pavletic¢ Headmaster Osnovna Skola Hreljin 00 38591 1832920 0038551 809701 zpavletic@yahoo.com
8 |Macedonia Mrs. [Vesna Nicheva Director Vanco Prke, Stip 00389 78 473 927 vhicheva@yahoo.com
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mailto:bmrosko@gmail.com
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00389 2 2440011

9 |Macedonia Mrs. (Zorica Popovska Principal OOU Dimitar Makedonski
00389 2 244 0011
zorica_sp@yahoo.com
10 |Montenegro Mrs. [Marijana Papié PrInCIpE'll Elementary School “Pavle Rovinski 00 382 69 324568 0038220651511 pavlerovinski@t-com.me
Podgorica, Montenegro
e is .y L “np: wn ilika. i i -Nj -ag. .
11 |Montenegro Mrs. |Smiljka Pavicevi¢ Principal Elementary school “Njego$ 00 382 69 094939 0038220881408  |Smillka.pavicevic@os-njegos-dg.edu.me
skola@os-njegos-dg.edu.me
. . e s . . . “ YTV i o
12 |Serbia Mrs. |Biljana Desanti¢ Principal Primary School “Jefimija 00 381 65 8430015 00381118754 450 |Rdesancic@mis.rs )
osjefimijaobrenovac@gmail.com
13 |Serbia Mrs. |Zorica Mitrovi¢ Principal Primary School Vozd Karadorde 00 381 691410843 00381118416439 |zmjakovo@gmail.com; osjakovo@ptt.rs
14 |Slovenia Mr.  [Miran Abram Teacher Osnovna Sola BreZice miranabram@gmail.com ]
¥
\ T
00 386 31 333 951 N
15 [Slovenia Mrs. [Sonja Kozelj-Juhant Teacher Osnovna $kola Rodica 0038617219530 003861721530 sonja.kozeljl@quest.arnes.si
D inci D E D EMERGE .
16 [Turkey Mr.  |Getin Cavus eputy Principal DISASTER AND EMERGENCY 00 90 (312) 2500013/5131|00 90 (312) 250 04 02|cetin.cavus@atad.qov.tr

TRAINING CENTER
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FACILITATORS/ORGANIZATION

UNICEF Ms Gorana Dojcinovic UNICEF office in Croatia 38513031620(389826681 gdojcinovic@unicef.org
Senior Advisor in Prevention and Planning

Croatia Ms  |Natasa Holcinger Department - Civil Protection Sector - National 00-385-1-3855-932 00 385 3855 935 natasa.holcinger@duzs.hr
Protection and Rescue Directorate

. Head of Di t t, Nati | Protecti . -

Croatia Mr  |igor Mili¢ ead of Department, National Protection and 00-385-1-3650-079 003853855935  |igor.milic@duzs.hr
Rescue Directorate

Croatia Mr Zavisa Simac Supgrwsor . . 00 385 13855918 00 385 3855 935 zavisa.simac@duzs.hr
National Protection and Rescue Directorate

Montenegro Mrs. [Biljana Culafi¢ Principal Elementary School “Viado Milic”, biljana.culafic68@gmail.com

Podgorica

00382 69 307901



mailto:gdojcinovic@unicef.org
mailto:natasa.holcinger@duzs.hr
mailto:zavisa.simac@duzs.hr
mailto:biljana.culafic68@gmail.com




